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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 11/19/2024 5:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball @ Keswick Christian Keswick Christian School William Bus #6 - bus departs

3:15pm / returns 8pm
Thu 11/21/2024 4:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball @ Bradenton

Christian
Bradenton Christian School Luis Bus #6-bus departs 2pm /

returns 7:30pm
Tue 12/03/2024 4:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball vs. Trinity School Cambridge Christian School Won 36-24
Thu 12/05/2024 4:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball @ Saint Stephen's

Episcopal
Saint Stephen Episcopal School Early release 2:00 Gordon bus #7

(bus departs 2:15/returns 6:45
Tue 12/10/2024 4:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball vs. Lakeland

Christian
Cambridge Christian School W 28-22

Thu 12/12/2024 4:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball vs. Berkeley Prep Cambridge Christian School L 32-20
Mon 12/16/2024 4:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball @ CDS Carrollwood Day School Early release 2:15 William bus #3

(bus departs 2:30/returns 6:45
Tue 01/14/2025 4:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball @ Indian Rocks

Christian
Indian Rocks Christian School Luis Bus #4 (bus departs 2:30pm

/ returns 6:30pm)
Thu 01/16/2025 4:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball vs. Bradenton

Christian
Cambridge Christian School L 27-19

Fri 01/17/2025 5:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball vs. Keswick Christian Cambridge Christian School
Tue 01/21/2025 4:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball vs. Northside

Christian
Cambridge Christian School

Thu 01/23/2025 4:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball @ Seffner Christian Seffner Christian Academy Early Release 2:15 Gordon bus
#4 (bus departs 2:30/returns
6:00)

Mon 01/27/2025 4:00 pm MS Boys JV Basketball @ Lakeland Christian Lakeland Christian School
Tue 01/28/2025 4:00 pm MS JV Boys Basketball vs. Seffner Christian Cambridge Christian School


